65. rocCnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 4. roc¢nik détského béhu
21.10.2023 Hronov

Zakyné pFipravky IIl. 450m
start ~10:15:29 | 2016 - 2017 | pFihlaSeno: 12

kategorie
holky 755
holky 769
holky 675
holky 700
holky 623
holky 624
holky 655
holky 665
holky 688
holky 762
holky 695
holky 696
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
DUDOVA KAROLINA
JANKOVA AURORA
JURANEK BELLA
KRUSINOVA NINA
MALY SOPHIA
PRISLINGEROVA STELA
PROKOPOVA VIOLA
RAVINGEROVA ALZBETA
ROMANIUK KHRYSTYNA
SUBERTOVA LAURA
VINTROVA ZORA
VOJNAHIJ YEUHENIIA

2025-05-03 12:24:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

ATLETIKA OSTROMER
LKZ ZUG

BKN

CLOVEK LEVYT

BKN

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
BK - NACHOD

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S

startovni listina

rocnik
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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